
MOTIVATE CELEBRATE COMMEMORATE

Coach Lucas
2nd Line
3rd Line 

www.neffco.com

16102494 01913870  ce

Price includes: Three embroidered lines
on right chest, shipping and taxes.

JACKET PRICE
$100.00

OPTIONS

Wake Forest High School

NAME: SIZE:

area code
(city) (state) (zip)

CARDHOLDER'S NAME:
(print)

(street) (apt.)

(signature)

PHONE:

CREDIT CARD - MUST BE FOR FULL AMOUNT PERSONAL CHECK

CARD NUMBER:

EXPIRATION DATE:

CARDHOLDER'S ADDRESS: #

DISCOVER / NOVUS MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
The Neff Company

CHECK #
AMOUNT

$

NAME ON
CHECK

DAYTIME
PHONE # (           )  

MASTERCARDVISA ®

®N VUS
American
Express

Embroidered Name and Activity/Sport on Right Chest - INCLUDED
Name:

Sport in Tail:

2nd Line:

3rd Line:

You may pay be cash or check (to The Neff Company).  Or Pay by
credit card. Payment must come with the order form.

Grad Yr:

$Graduation Year on Left Sleeve + $12.00

$“Cougars” with Tail on Jacket Back + $32.00

$Subtotal:

$Total Cost:

The Cougar
Varsity Jacket

XS

30-32

S

34-36

M

38-40

L

42-44

XL

46-48

2X

50-52

3X

54-56

4X*

58-60

5X*

62-64

6X*

4X* + $4.00 5X* + $5.00 6X* + $6.00

66-68

181818
CougarsCougars

FOOTBALL 

181818


