MOTIVATE

COMMEMORATE **CELEBRATE**

Wake Forest High School



The Cougar **Varsity Jacket**

> **JACKET PRICE** \$100.00

Price includes: Three embroidered lines on right chest, shipping and taxes.



NAME:									_ SIZE:				
	XS	S	М	L	XL	2X	3X	4X*	5X*	6X*			
	30-32	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52	54-56	58-60	62-64	66-68			

Embroidered Name and Activity/Sport on Right Chest - INCLUDED

Name:										
2nd Line:										
3rd Line:										

OPTIONS

Graduation Year on Left Sleeve + \$12.00 —	\$
Grad Yr:	
"Cougars" with Tail on Jacket Back + \$32.00 ———————————————————————————————————	\$
Sport in Tail:	

You may pay be *cash* or *check* (to The Neff Company). Or Pay by credit card. Payment must come with the order form.

Subtotal: — Total Cost: —

CREDIT CARD - MUST BE FOR FULL AMOUNT

VISA VISA	MASTERCARD	MasterCard	DISCO	VER / NOVUS	American Express			
CARD NUMBER:								
EXPIRATION DATE:		🗌 рн	ONE: _					
CARDHOLDER'S NAME: (print) (signature)								
CARDHOLDER'S ADDRESS: #								
		(street)			(apt.)			
(city)				(state)	(zip)			

PERSONAL CHECK

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: The Neff Company

CHECK #	\$ AMOUNT	
NAME ON CHECK		_
DAYTIME PHONE #	()	_